
Darts N' Roses

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sarra Natalino (02/670) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'albenzio Luca (02/706) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Posta Aurelie (02/671) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Evangelista Daniela (02/642) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sarra Natalino 02/670 6 16 2,67

D'albenzio Luca 02/706 6 14 2,33

La Posta Aurelie 02/671 6 14 2,33

Evangelista Daniela 02/642 6 7 1,17

Sampei

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Conflitti Chiara (02/1054) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conflitti Marco (02/1157) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conflitti Costantino (02/314) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scenna Mattia (02/995) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caschera Cristina (02/1058) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farina Giovanna (02/1040) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Conflitti Chiara 02/1054 6 4 0,67

Conflitti Marco 02/1157 6 4 0,67

Conflitti Costantino 02/314 6 3 0,50

Scenna Mattia 02/995 6 2 0,33

Caschera Cristina 02/1058 0 0 0,00

Farina Giovanna 02/1040 0 0 0,00

404 Bull Not Found

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pellegrini Federico (02/1068) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buttarazzi Francesco (02/1140) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Gasperis Paride (02/855) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mercurio Mario (02/1124) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coratti Kevin (02/1160) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rea Lorenzo (02/1159) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Viscogliosi Roberto (02/1918) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sera Leonardo (02/1158) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pellegrini Federico 02/1068 6 5 0,83

Buttarazzi Francesco 02/1140 3 4 1,33

De Gasperis Paride 02/855 6 3 0,50

Mercurio Mario 02/1124 4 2 0,50

Coratti Kevin 02/1160 0 0 0,00

Rea Lorenzo 02/1159 0 0 0,00

Viscogliosi Roberto 02/1918 2 0 0,00

Sera Leonardo 02/1158 3 0 0,00

F.F.S.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Perruzza Antonio (11/3428) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prysacar Vladyslav  (11/3455) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valentini Alessio (11/3426) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capoccitti Rossano (11/3425) 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pennacchio Antonio Nello (11/3427) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perruzza Antonio 11/3428 6 10 1,67

Prysacar Vladyslav 11/3455 6 7 1,17

Valentini Alessio 11/3426 6 3 0,50

Capoccitti Rossano 11/3425 6 1 0,17

Pennacchio Antonio Nello 11/3427 0 0 0,00

Prysacar  Oksana 11/3457 0 0 0,00



NCDA Capitino

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pesce Jonathan (02/942) 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martini Alessio (02/658) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maugeri Kevin (02/856) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pesce Ylenia (02/959) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomaselli Luca (02/653) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palma Michele (02/675) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Folco Stefano (02/705) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pesce Jonathan 02/942 6 18 3,00

Martini Alessio 02/658 3 8 2,67

Maugeri Kevin 02/856 3 8 2,67

Pesce Ylenia 02/959 3 7 2,33

Tomaselli Luca 02/653 3 7 2,33

Palma Michele 02/675 3 6 2,00

Di Folco Stefano 02/705 3 5 1,67

Drinking Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rossi Fabrizio (02/1132) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Eliogi Andrea (02/1133) 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Manuel (02/874) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Santis Daniele (02/1121) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dragonetti Leonardo (02/1038) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santaroni Emiliano (02/787) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossi Fabrizio 02/1132 6 16 2,67

Eliogi Andrea 02/1133 6 15 2,50

Mancini Manuel 02/874 6 13 2,17

De Santis Daniele 02/1121 3 8 2,67

Dragonetti Leonardo 02/1038 3 6 2,00

Faticoni Lorenzo 02/1017 0 0 0,00

Monti Nadia 02/871 0 0 0,00

Santaroni Emiliano 02/787 0 0 0,00


